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GURSTON
DOWN

SATURDAY 28th MAY

Rounds 7 and 8 of the Motorsport UK British Hill Climb Championship
presented by Avon Tyres and
the Motorsport UK British Hill Climb Cup presented by Footman James

SUNDAY 29th MAY

Rounds 9 and 10 of the Motorsport UK British Hill Climb Championship pre-
sented by Avon Tyres and

the Motorsport UK British Hill Climb Cup | resnts by Footman James
/A U\ )

=AvVonN Lﬁj Footman

James

For Conditions of Admission see inside. OFFICIAL PROGRAMME £3.00

Meeting held under the General Regulations of the RAC Motorsports Association Limited (incorporating the provisions of the

International Sporting Code of the FIA and Supplementary Regulations. MSA Track Licence No: S2022-246
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WARNING
MOTOR SPORT
CAN BE
DANGEROUS

DESPITE THE ORGANISERS TAKING ALL REASONABLE PRECAUTIONS,
'UNAVOIDABLE ACCIDENTS CAN HAPPEN. IN RESPECT OF THESE YOU ARE
'PRESENT AT YOUR OWN RISK.

To Broad Chalke

GURSTON —
DOWN

Speed Hill Climb

by kind permission of the J. Hitchings Partnership

SATURDAY 28TH AND SUNDAY 29TH MAY 2022

Rounds 7, 8, 9 and 10 of the Motorsport UK British Hill Climb Championship
presented by Avon Tyres and rounds 5, 6, 7 and 8 the
Motorsport UK British Hill Climb Cup presented by Footman James

plus the BARC South West Centre RS Interclub Licence Class

OFFICIAL PROGRAMME
Start Time: 08:30

OFFICIALS OF THE MEETING

MSA Steward Robin Morris
Club Stewards Mo Brodie and Pete Hammock
Clerk of the Course - Saturday David Wickham

Clerk of the Course - Sunday Paul Webster

Chief Marshall David Patrick

Course Controller Roger Morris

Chief Scruttineer Paul Wright

Chief Timekeeper Kelvyn Davies — TSL

Medical Cover David Gane, A-Cute Medical Services
Secretary of the Meeting Andrew Hext

Commentators Jerry Sturman, John Brown

Event Licences National: 124245, Interclub: 124246

MOTORSPORT CAN BE DANGEROUS

Despite the organisers taking all reasonable precautions, unavoidable
accidents can happen. In respect of these, you are present at your own risk.

ANIMALS ARE NOT PERMITTED UNDER ANY CIRCUMSTANCES.

The BARC SW accepts entries and drivers’ nominations in good faith and every
effort is made to adhere to this printed programme. The BARC SW, cannot
accept any responsibility for the failure of any driver or car to appear.

Motorsport UK Track Licence No: S2022_246
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TYRES

Provisional Batch Running Order by Competitor Number:

Batch 1 competitor numbers 732, 734

Batch 2 competitor numbers 12 — 35, 740, 744, 756 757

Batch 3 competitor numbers 38 — 57, 709,760, 768, 772, 775, 776, 780, 785
Batch 4 competitor numbers 60 — 78, 797, 702, 704, 706, 708, 901, 902, 903, 905
Batch 5 competitor numbers 80 — 87, 9, 88 — 92, 10, 911, 916, 929

Batch 6 competitor numbers 95 - 98, 7, 100 — 105, 8, 6, 5, 4, 2, 1

Batch 7 competitor numbers 110 - 131

NOTE: Batch Running Order subject to change.

| Footman
' James

GURSTON
DOWN

SATURDAY 28TH MAY

Under “cc” a letter “t” denotes turbocharged and “s” supercharged
Under “Ch” a letter “B” denotes British Hill Climb Championship Contender
Under “Ch” a letter “L” denotes Hill Climb Leaders Championship Contender
Under “Ch” a letter “S” denotes eligible for Peter Collins Trophy

MSA Meeting Permit Number: A Licence Meeting: 110569, B Licence Meeting: 110570

Class A(i) - Road Cars - Series Production up to 2000cc

No. Driver BCH BCHCup Car (make) Car (model) cc Run1 Run 2
112 James Hudson N Y VW Golf 1781
14 James Lovell Y Y Renault Clio 197 1998
15  Charles White N N Lotus Elise S2 1796
16  Jonathan Langmead N Y Lotus Elise 135R 1798
17  Dean Cubitt N N Mazda MX5 1995
18 Robert Marwood N Y Renault Clio 172 1998

Class A(ii) - Road Cars - Series Production over 2000cc

No. Driver BCH BCHCup Car (make) Car (model) cc Run 1 Run 2
21 Philip James N Y Porsche Cayman GT4 3800 e e
22  Tony Adams N Y Porsche Cayman 3400 s e
23 Rodney Eyles N Y Alfa Romeo 4c 1750 o

Class A(iii) - Road Cars - Series Production 4WD, any capacity

No. Driver BCH BCHCup Car (make) Car (model) cc Run1 Run 2
25 Richard Mullis N N Audi TT 1761 s
27  Simon Neve N N Mitsubishi Evolution6 RS 2300 ......... .coece.

Class B - Road Cars - Specialist Production Cars, any capacity

No. Driver BCH BCH Cup Car (make) Car (model) cc Run 1 Run 2
30 Rob Brodie N N Fisher Fury 893
31 Adrian Lewis N N Westfield Superbusa 1300 s e,
32  John Pick N Y AMS Murtaya 1993
33  Robbie Birrell N Y Lotus Exige V6 Cup 3500 .....cce. ceeeies
34  Dylan Flesher Y Y Caterham 7 988 s
35  Anthony Shearman N Y Caterham 310R 1596 oies e
732 Mark Lawrence N Y AMS Murtaya 1993
734 Jonathan Flesher Y Y Caterham 7 988
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY

Please don’t sit on the fences! Thank you.
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Class C(i) - Modified Cars - Series Production up to 1400cc

No. Driver BCH BCH Cup Car (make) Car (model)
38 Andrew Russell N Y Ginetta G15

Class C(iii) - Modified Cars - Series Production over 2000cc

No. Driver BCH BCHCup Car (make) Car (model)
40  Jonathan Williamson N Y Porsche 911 Carrera
41 Mark Walker N N Porsche Cayman S
42  Geoff Twemlow N Y Subaru Impreza

44 Jim Herbert N N Mitsubishi Lancer Evo5
45  Stephen Moore N Y Mitsubishi Evo 6

740 Laura Wardle N Y Porsche 911 Carrera
744 Jon Hoad N N Mitsubishi evo 5

Class D - Modified Cars - Specialist Production, any capacity

No. Driver BCH BCH Cup Car (make) Car (model)
50 Steve Holland N N Caterham Hayabusa
51  Simon Jenks N Y Caterham Supersport
52  John Griffiths N Y Caterham Hayabusa

Class F - Sports Libre Cars up to 2000cc

No. Driver BCH BCH Cup Car (make) Car (model)
55  Tim Pitfield N N DJ Firecat

56  Anna-May Furness N Y Radical Club Sport
57  John McQuillan N Y Fisher Fury

756 Oliver Wright N Y Radical Club Sport
757 Mike West N Y Fisher Fury

60 Robert Penrose N Y Pilbeam MP92

61  Allan McDonald Y Y Mini Evo

760 Bob Penrose N Y Pilbeam MP92

Class | - Racing Cars over 600cc and up to 1100cc

No. Driver BCH BCHCup Car (make) Car (model)
63  Keith Weeks Y N Image FF5

64  Stephen Loadsman N N OoMS r/a

65 David Tatham Y Y OMS Hornet
66  Nigel Pitt Y Y OoMS 3000

67 Richard Walker N Y OoMS CF04

68 Tom Weaver Y Y OoMS Hornet
69  Martyn Turner N Y Empire EVO 2
70  Gavin McLaren N Y OMS 2000M
71 James Moore N Y Empire 0

72  Debbie Summers Y Y DJ Firehawk
768 Richard Weaver Y Y OMS Hornet
772 Richard Summers Y N DJ Firehawk

Run1 Run 2

Be Careful! The paddock is a busy place.

Please be aware of competition vehicles and abide by the marshals instructions at all times!
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Class J(i) - Formula Ford Racing Cars up to 1600cc, manufactured pre-1994

No.
75
76
77
78
775
776

Class J(ii) - Racing Cars over 1100cc and up to 1600cc

No.
80
81
82
83
85
86
87
709
780
785
9

Driver BCH BCH Cup

Alex Coles N
Tom Morgan
David Finlay
Sarah Bosworth
Caroline Ryder
Steve Morgan

zZ2 Z2 zZ2 Z Z

Driver BCH BCH Cup

Olivia Cooper Y
Tom Reeves
jason tunnicliffe
Robert Capper
Adam Greenen
Darren Gumbley
Richard Spedding
Allan Warburton
Liam Cooper
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Andy Greenen
David Warburton

<

< < < < <
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Car (make)
Van Dieman
Van Dieman
Reynard

Van Dieman
Van Dieman
Van Dieman

Car (make)
Force
Empire
Empire
Empire
Empire
Force
GWR
Gould
Force
Empire
Gould

Car (model)
RF86

RF 89

FF86

RF85

RF86

RF 89

Car (model)
TA

Evo

Evo 2
Wraith
EVO3
TA
Raptor 2
GR59
TA

Evo 3
GR59

cc Run1 Run 2
1600 .. e
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

cc Run 1 Run 2

Class K(i) - Racing Cars over 1600cc and up to 2000cc (Normally Aspirated)

No. Driver BCH BCH Cup Car (make) Car (model) cc Run 1 Run 2
88 Roger Cock N N Pilbeam MP53 1998
89  lan Tucker N Y OMS 28 1690 ... e
90 Johnathen Varley Y Y GWR Predator 1998

91  Tim Elmer N Y Dellara F399 1998

92  Lee Griffiths Y Y OoMS 28 1660

10  Eynon Price Y Y Force TA 1720 s
Class K(ii) - Racing Cars over 1600cc and up to 2000cc (Forced Induction) No.
Driver BCH BCH Cup Car (make) Car (model) cc Run 1 Run 2
95 Ben Stephenson Y N Empire EVO 2 1300 .o
96 Kelvin Broad Y N Force TA 1300 .o e
97  Richard Alexander Y N Force Pc003 1300 T ciiiis e
98 Simon Moyse Y Y Gould GR59 1300 s e
797 Paul Alexander Y N Force Pc003 1300 T ooiiiis e,
7 Paul Haimes Y Y Gould GR59 1300 o

Keep up to speed at gurstondown.org or follow us on Facebook, Twitter and Instagram



Class L - Racing Cars over 2000cc

No.
100
101
102
103
104
105
702
704
706
708
901
902
903
905

= N b OO ©

Driver

Paul Crute
Oliver Tomlin
Terry Graves
Simon Andrews
Jack Cottrill
Stephen Owen
Lindsay Summers
Graham Wynn
Nicola Menzies
Matthew Ryder
Sandra Tomlin
Anthony Hunt
Bernard Kevill
Lynn Owen

Will Hall

David Uren
Trevor Willis
Scott Moran
Alex Summers
Wallace Menzies

BCH BCH Cup

K<< << <ZZ
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Car (make)
OoMS
Pilbeam
Gould
OoMS
Dellara
OoMS
DJ
Gould
Gould
Gould
Pilbeam
Gould
OoMS
OoMS
Gould
Gould
OoMSs
Gould
DJ
Gould

Car (model) cc

28 3000
MP97-03 4000
DJ55XD 2650
28 2800
Cosworth 2650
28 RPE 2700
Firestorm 2650
GRW59 JUDD 4000
GR55B 3500
GR59J 4000
MP97 4000
DJ55 2650
28 2800
28 RPE 2700
GR59 4000
GR55B 3500
28 3200
GR59J 4000
Firestorm 2650
GR59-M 3300

Class M - Sports Racing & Racing Cars manufactured up to 1971 inclusive

No.
110
111
112
114
911

Driver

Chris Bentley Jones
Amanda George
Michael Broome
Sue Hayes

Richard George

BCH BCH Cup
N N
N Y
N N
N N
N Y

Car (make)
Brabham
Chevron
Alexis
Palliser
Chevron

Car (model) cc

BT35 1594
B19 1975
Mk 17 F3/Atlantic 1850
WDF3 1598
B19 1975

Class N - Sports Racing & Racing Cars manufactured up to 1985 inclusive

No. Driver BCH BCHCup Car (make) Car (model) cc
116 Robin Johnson N N Tiga SF83 1600
117 Roger Deans N Y Lola t142 5000
916 Joe Mackrell N N Tiga SF83 1600
Class BARC - BARC SW Centre member Interclub licence holders

No. Driver BCH BCHCup Car (make) Car (model) cc
121 John Hollier N N Seat Arosa 1398
122 Chris Wood N N Toyota Yaris 998
124 Jon Hammock N N Mazda MX5 1800
125 Russell Davies N N Honda Civic Type R 1998
128 Gary Hull N N Jedi MK2 999
129 Campbell Adams N N OoMS 2000M 1098
131 Martin Watson N N Westfield SEIW 1998
929 Roland Hanbury N N OMS 2000M 1098

Run1 Run 2

BRITISH HILLCLIMB
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Round 7 British Hill Climb Championship — Top Twelve Run-Off

Number

Driver

Time

Position

When leaving Gurston Down, please watch your speed in the local villages!
REMEMBER IT IS 20 MPH IN BROAD CHALKE
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Would you like to try Speed Hill Climbing?
Why not join us for one of our Gurston Down Drivers School Days - check our website of details!
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S www. benharrisonautomotive.co.
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Round 8 British Hill Climb Championship — Top Twelve Run-Off

Number Driver Time Position
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FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY
Please don’t sit on the fences! Thank you.
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TYRES

Provisional Batch Running Order by Competitor Number:

Batch 1 competitor numbers 720, 732, 734

Batch 2 competitor numbers 12 — 35, 740, 744, 756 757

Batch 3 competitor numbers 38 — 57, 709,760, 768, 772, 775, 776, 780, 785
Batch 4 competitor numbers 60 — 78, 797, 702, 704, 706, 708, 901, 902, 903, 905
Batch 5 competitor numbers 80 — 87, 9, 88 — 92, 10, 911, 916

Batch 6 competitor numbers 95 - 98, 7, 100 — 105, 8, 6, 5, 4, 2, 1

Batch 7 competitor numbers 111 - 131

NOTE: Batch Running Order subject to change.

| Footman
' James
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Class A(i) - Road Cars - Series Production up to 2000cc

Under “Ch” a letter “B” denotes British Hill Climb Championship Contender
Under “Ch” a letter “L” denotes Hill Climb Leaders Championship Contender

GURSTON
DOWN

SUNDAY 29TH MAY

Under “cc” a letter “t” denotes turbocharged and “s” supercharged

Under “Ch” a letter “S” denotes eligible for Peter Collins Trophy
MSA Meeting Permit Number: A Licence Meeting: 110569, B Licence Meeting: 110570

No. Driver BCH BCHCup Car (make) Car (model) cc Run 1 Run 2
12 James Hudson N Y VW Golf 1781 s
15  Charles White N N Lotus Elise S2 1796 s e,
16  Jonathan Langmead N Y Lotus Elise 135R 1798 s
17  Dean Cubitt N N Mazda MX5 1995
18  Robert Marwood N Y Renault Clio 172 1998
Class A(ii) - Road Cars - Series Production over 2000cc
No. Driver BCH BCHCup Car (make) Car (model) cc Run1 Run 2
20  Chris Morgan N Y BMW Mini Cooper 1600 .o s
21 Philip James N Y Porsche Cayman GT4 3800 e e
22  Tony Adams N Y Porsche Cayman 3400 o e
23  Rodney Eyles N Y Alfa Romeo 4c 1750
720 Jon Armory N Y BMW Mini Cooper 1600  .ooeies e
Class A(iii) - Road Cars - Series Production 4WD, any capacity
No. Driver BCH BCHCup Car (make) Car (model) cc Run 1 Run 2
25 Richard Mullis N N Audi TT 1761 s
26  lzzy Lawrence N N Mitsubishi Evo 6 1999
27  Simon Neve N N Mitsubishi Evoluton 6 RS 2300 ......... ...
Class B - Road Cars - Specialist Production Cars, any capacity
No. Driver BCH BCHCup Car (make) Car (model) cc Run1 Run 2
30 Rob Brodie N N Fisher Fury 893 e
31 Adrian Lewis N N Westfield Superbusa 1300 oo s
32 John Pick N Y AMS Murtaya 1993
33  Robbie Birrell N Y Lotus Exige V6 Cup 3500 ... ciiiieen.
34  Dylan Flesher Y Y Caterham 7 988 e
35  Anthony Shearman N Y Caterham 310R 1596 e s
732 Mark Lawrence N Y AMS Murtaya 1993
734 Jonathan Flesher Y Y Caterham 7 988

FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY

Please don’t sit on the fences! Thank you.
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Class C(i) - Modified Cars - Series Production up to 1400cc Class J(i) - Formula Ford Racing Cars up to 1600cc, manufactured pre-1994

No. Driver BCH BCHCup  Car(make) Car (model) cc Run1 Run2 No. Driver BCH BCHCup Car(make) Car (model) cc Run1 Run2
38  Andrew Russell N Y Ginetta G15 1120 e 75  Alex Coles N v Van Dieman RF86 1600 o
Class C(iii) - Modified Cars - Series Production over 2000cc 76  Tom Morgan N Y Van Dieman RF 89 1600 oo e
No. Driver BCH BCHCup Car(make)  Car(model cc  Run1 Run2 77 David Finlay N Y Reynard FF86 1600 oo e
40  Jonathan Williamson N Y Porsche 911 Carrera 3200 e e 78  Sarah Bosworth N Y Van Dieman RF85 1600 oo e
41 Mark Walker N N Porsche Cayman S 3387 et e 775 Caroline Ryder N Y Van Dieman RF86 1600
42  Geoff Twemlow N Y Subaru Impreza 2500 T . e 776 Steve Morgan N Y Van Dieman RF 89 1600
44 Jim Herbert N N Mitsubishi Lancer Evo5 2300 . .
45  Stephen Moore N Y Mitsubishi Evo 6 2300 Class J(ii) - Racing Cars over 1100cc and up to 1600cc
740 Laura Wardle N Y Porsche 911 Carrera 3200 No. Driver BCH BCHCup Car(make) Car(modell cc  Run1 Run2
744 James Herbert N N Mitsubishi evo 5 2300 .

80  Olivia Cooper Y N Force TA 1600 .o
Class D - Modified Cars - Specialist Production, any capacity 81  Tom Reeves N v Empire Evo 1585
No. Driver BCH BCHCup Car (make) Car (model) cc 82 Jason Tunnicliffe Y Y Empire Evo 2 1596
50 Steve Holland N N Caterham Hayabusa 1634 83  Robert Capper Y Y Empire Wraith 1585
51  Simon Jenks N Y Caterham Supersport 1667 84  Andrew Mathis N N OMS PR 1277
52 John Griffiths N Y Caterham Hayabusa 1600 85 Adam Greenen Y Y Empire EVO3 1599 oo e
Class F - Sports Libre Cars up to 2000cc 87 Richard Spedding Y Y GWR Raptor 2 1585

709 Allan Warburton Y Y Gould GR59 1600
No. D.rivel.' . BCH BCH Cup Car (make) C.ar (model) cc Run1 Run 2 780 Liam Cooper Y N Force TA 1600
55 Tim Pitfield N N DJ . Firecat 1400 .. 785 Andy Greenen v v Empire Evo 3 1598
56  Anna-May Furness N Y Radical Club Sport 1100 o s :
57  John McQuillan N Y Fisher Fury 1198 oo o, 9 David Warburton Y Y Gould GR59 1600
756 Oliver Wright N Y Radical Club Sport 1100 Class K(i) - Racing Cars over 1600cc and up to 2000cc (Normally Aspirated)
757 Mike West N Y Fisher Fury 1198
60 Robert Penrose N Y Pilbeam MP92 7300 No. Driver BCH BCH Cup Car (make) Car (model) cc Run1 Run 2
61  Allan McDonald Y Y Mini Evo 2400 88 Roger Cock N N Pilbeam MP53 1998 e e
760 Bob Penrose N Y Pilbeam MP92 Sports/Racing 7300 89  lan Tucker N Y OMS 28 1690 oo
Class | - Racing Cars over 600cc and up to 1100cc 90  Johnathen Varley Y Y GWR Predator 1998 s e
No. Driver BCH BCHCup Car (make) Car (model) ce 91 Tim EIr.n(.er N Y Dellara F399 1998
63 Keith Weeks Y N |mage FF5 998 92 Lee Griffiths Y Y OoMS 28 1660  ..ooees e
64  Stephen Loadsman N N OoMS r/a 999 10  Eynon Price Y Y Force TA 1720 s
65 David Tatham Y Y OMS Hornet 1070 . . .
66  Nigel Pitt v v OMS 3000 1000 .. Class K(ii) - Racing Cars over 1600cc and up to 2000cc (Forced Induction)
67 Richard Walker N Y OMS CFo4 998 s s No. Driver BCH BCHCup Car(make)  Car(modell cc  Run1 Run2
Zg :;’”r‘tw‘f"er ;\z $ (EDMS_ :\‘;rgezt ?gio """""""""" 95  Ben Stephenson Y N Empire EVO 2 1300 oo e,

artyn rurner mpre EVOZ  MU/0 )
70 Gavin McLaren N Y oMs 2000M 1070 96 K.elvm Broad Y N Force TA 1300 s
71 James Moore N % Empire 00 1000 oo 97  Richard Alexander Y N Force Pc003 1300 T s e,
72  Debbie Summers Y Y DJ Firehawk 1070 s e 98  Simon Moyse Y Y Gould GR59 1300 s s
768 Richard Weaver Y Y OoMS Hornet 998 797 Paul Alexander Y N Force Pc003 1300 T .o s
772 Richard Summers Y N DJ Firehawk 1070 i s 7 Paul Haimes Y \ Gould GR59 1300 oo e,
Be Careful! The paddock is a busy place. Keep up to speed at gurstondown.org or follow us on Facebook, Twitter and Instagram

Please be aware of competition vehicles and abide by the marshals instructions at all times!
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Class L - Racing Cars over 2000cc

No. Driver BCH BCHCup Car (make) Car (model) cc Run1 Run 2

100 Paul Crute N N OMS 28 3000 s e

101 Oliver Tomlin N N Pilbeam MP97-03 4000  .eeee e,

102 Terry Graves Y Y Gould DJ55XD 2650 s

103 Simon Andrews Y N OMS 28 2800 e e

104 Jack Cottrill Y Y Dellara Cosworth 2650 s i

105 Stephen Owen Y N OoMS 28 RPE 2700 s e

702 Lindsay Summers Y N DJ Firestorm 2650 e e

704 Graham Wynn Y Y Gould GRW59 JUDD 4000 ....ccc vereneeen.

706 Nicola Menzies Y Y Gould GR55B 3500 o —

708 Matthew Ryder Y Y Gould GR59J 4000 e e, BRITISH HILLCLIMB BRITISH HILLCLIMB
901 Sandra Tomlin Y N Pilbeam MP97 4000 oo e N e cupP,
902 Anthony Hunt Y Y Gould DJ55 2650

903 Bernard Kevill Y N OoMS 28 2800 NAVON Eﬁ Footman
905 Lynn Owen Y N OoMS 28 RPE 2700 Z7Es ¢/ James

8 Will Hall Y Y Gould GR59 4000

6 David Uren Y Y Gould GR55B 3500

5 Trevor Willis Y N OMS 28 3200

4 Scott Moran Y Y Gould GR59J 4000 motorsport UK

2 Alex Summers Y Y DJ Firestorm 2650

1 Wallace Menzies Y Y Gould GR59-M 3300

Class M - Sports Racing & Racing Cars manufactured up to 1971 inclusive

No. Driver BCH BCH Cu Car (make Car (model cc

T e George P Gheaeke) S s Round 9 British Hill Climb Championship — Top Twelve Run-Off
112 Michael Broome N N Alexis Mk 17 F3/Atlantic 1850

114 Sue Hayes N N Palliser WDF3 1598 Number Driver Time Position
911 Richard George N Y Chevron B19 1975

Class N - Sports Racing & Racing Cars manufactured up to 1985 inclusive

No. Driver BCH BCH Cup Car (make) Car (model) cc

116 Robin Johnson N N Tiga SF83 1600

117 Roger Deans N Y Lola T142 5000

916 Joe Mackrell N N Tiga SF83 1600

Class BARC - BARC SW Centre member Interclub licence holders

No. Driver BCH BCH Cup Car (make) Car (model) cc Run1 Run 2
120 Ben Bowdidge N N Mazda MX5 1840 ... s
122 Colin Bowdidge N N Caterham Super Sprint 1700 oo s
124  Jon Hammock N N Mazda MX5 1840 ...
125 Sean Crombie N N Renault Clio Mk2 172 Cup 1998¢CC .....cccov vernneen.
126 Harry Shellard N N Renault Clio 2000

127 Michael Bowle N N Subaru Impreza 2000

128 Gary Hull N N Jedi MK2 999

130 Murray Wakeham N N OMS CF 97 999

131 Martin Watson N N Westfield SEIW 1998

When leaving Gurston Down, please watch your speed in the local villages!
REMEMBER IT IS 20 MPH IN BROAD CHALKE
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Be Careful! The paddock is a busy place.

Please be aware of competition vehicles and abide by the marshals instructions at all times!
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@ motorsport UK

TILLICOULTRY ESTWOOD equino

QUARRIES R
Round 10 British Hill Climb Championship — Top Twelve Run-Off

Number Driver Time Position

D ;J | Resultsman

RACECARS -co.uk

MORAN VANITY HALL

MOTORHOMES ) COLLECTION

BARC

7 sooten @motorsport ukK 8%

britishhillclimb.co.uk

Would you like to try Speed Hill Climbing?
Why not join us for one of our Gurston Down Drivers School Days - check our website of details!
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